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Academic Calendar for the March 2024 Admissions 

FIRST SEMESTER 
Arrival of Fresh Students Wednesday, 28th February 2024 

Orientation of Fresh Students Wednesday, 28th February 2024 – Sunday, 3rd March 2024 

Faculty Orientation Friday, 1st March 2024 

Course registration at the department Monday, 4th March 2024 – Sunday, 17th March 2024 

Lectures Begin Monday 4th March 2024 

EASTER BREAK  Friday, 29th March 2024 - Monday, 1st April 2024 

SRC Week Celebration Friday, 29th March 2024 – Thursday, 4th April 2024 

Mid-semester Examinations Monday 8th April 2024 – Sunday, 14th April 2024 

Deadline Submission of Examination Questions  Sunday, 14th April 2024 

Matriculation Rehearsals Friday, 19th April 2024 

Matriculation  Saturday, 20th April 2024 

Examination Registration Monday, 29th April 2024 - Sunday, 19th May 2024 

Assessment of Lecturers and Courses by Students Tuesday, 2nd May 2023 - Sunday, 19th May 2024 

Lectures End Sunday, 12th May 2024 

Revision Week Monday, 13th May 2024 – Wednesday, 15th May 2024 

First Semester Examinations Thursday, 16th May 2024 - Saturday, 25th May 2024 
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Students Depart   Sunday, 26th May 2024 

SEMESTER BREAK Sunday, 26th May 2024 – Sunday, 2nd June 2024 

SECOND SEMESTER 

Merged with January 2024 for the 2nd Semester 

 


